COVID-19 SITUATION

New cases
Locally Imported
transmitted cases
(Community & dorms)
Total cases Open clusters

65,508 122

In hospitals Total deaths

577 40

Population vaccination status
Total number of doses administered:

7,831,520

Total number of people fully vaccinated:

3,618,488

Total population vaccinated

90%
Received at least 80%
one dose 70%
Completed 60%
full regimen 50%
40%
30%
20%

10%
1 0%

Linked
In quarantine 38
New cases 723 881 B Not in quarantine* 20

Unlinked 228 223 H Unlinked 38
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Press release dates July Aug

In ICU Require oxygen
B Fully vaccinated 2 | B Fully vaccinated 5
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